Copyright by Hukseflux Thermal Sensors B.V.  |  www.huksefluxusa.com  |  info@huksefluxusa.com
USER MANUAL GG01
Gardon gauge water-cooled high heat flux sensor
GG01 manual v2004     2/41
Warning statements
Putting more than 12 Volt across the sensor wiring

• sapphire window (for GG01-250 only)
• longer cable (specify either 5 or 10 m)
Table 1.1.1 Ordering codes for GG01
VERSIONS OF GG01 (part numbers)
GG01-250 Gardon gauge water-cooled high heat flux sensor, 250 kW/m²
rated measurement range
GG01-250-SW Gardon gauge water-cooled high heat flux sensor, 250 kW/m²
rated measurement range, with sapphire window
GG01-500 Gardon gauge water-cooled high heat flux sensor, 500 kW/m²
rated measurement range
GG01-1000 Gardon gauge water-cooled high heat flux sensor, 1000 kW/m²
rated measurement range
CABLE FOR GG01(-SW)
‘-02’ after GG01 part number standard cable length: 2 m
‘-05’ after GG01 part number cable length: 5 m